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Date/time: Location: 
	Chairperson:
Deputy Chairperson:
	

	Attendees:
	Elected Staff Representatives

	
	






	
	Employer Representatives

	
	



	
	By invitation of Chair

	
	




	Apologies:
	

	Absent:
	

	Invited Guests:
	 




	


Item No.
	Discussion Items
	Action Raised
	Date Raised:
	Target Date:
	Responsible person(s):
	Date completed:

	1.0
	APOLOGIES, WELCOME and SAFETY & WELLNESS MOMENT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.0
	MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING AND OUTSTANDING ACTIONS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.0
	COMMITTEE MATTERS

	3.1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.2
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	4.0
	STANDING REPORTS

	
4.1
	
	 
	
	
	

	

	4.2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4.3
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	4.4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.6
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	4.7
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	5.0
	OTHER BUSINESS
	
	
	
	
	

	6.0
	NEXT MEETING
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Date: Time:  Location: 

	
	Approved by Chair
	Name: 
	Signed 
	
	Date 
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